25" RALLY DELLA LANTERNA
Trofeo Rallies Asfalto 2009
CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE

Commissione Sportiva
(=) Automobilistica ltaliana

~No gabhowN R

(S N

58
42
73
79

ABBANDONI

© 00 ~NO U~ WNPRP

P
= O

12
13
14
15

N

41
59
70
71
72

10
53
51

9
75
52
11
56
76
57
55
81
74
82
80

ABBANDONI

54
7
78

CONCORRENTE

CHENTRE Elwis
PEDERSOLI Luca
GULFI Luca
MIGLIORINI Francesco
IDINI Fabio
MOSCATELLI Luca
DOBERTI Pierfrancesc

PORRO Paolo

RE Felice

BALDASSARI Emilio
MULTARI Alessandro
CARMIGNANO Massimo
MALASPINA Mauro
VIBERTI Alessio

STRATA Marco
CRUGNOLA Andrea
MARTINIS Fabrizio
STRATA Marcello
CANEVARI Roberto
AMORISCO Paolo
BOLOGNINI Marco Maur
ROGGIANI Luca
NICORA Alberto
POET Loris
PANCRAZI Giancarlo
PAGANO Enrico
LANZA Gabriele
SALVADORI Roberto
FERRANDO Giovanni

BARBIERI Roberto
MAYA
DE MARCO Simone

Genova, 1-2/08/09

C.P.

u23

u23

1°CONDUTTORE

CHENTRE Elwis
PEDERSOLI Luca
GULFI Luca
MIGLIORINI Francesco
IDINI Fabio
MOSCATELLI Luca
DOBERTI Pierfrancesc

PORRO Paolo

RE Felice

BALDASSARI Emilio
MULTARI Alessandro
CARMIGNANO Massimo
MALASPINA Mauro
VIBERTI Alessio

STRATA Marco
CRUGNOLA Andea
MARTINIS Fabrizio
STRATA Marcello
CANEVARI Roberto
AMORISCO Paolo
BOLOGNINI Marco Maur
ROGGIANI Luca
NICORA Alberto
POET Loris
PANCRAZI Giancarlo
PAGANO ENRICO
LANZA Gabriele
SALVADORI Robrto
FERRANDO Giovanni

BARBIERI Roberto
NERVI Andrea
DE MARCO Simone

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE NAZ

GRUPPO A

FLOREAN Fulvio
ROMANO Matteo
ROGGERONE Danilo
BERNAZZANI Stefania
BRIANO Monica
BARBIERI Elisabetta
CAMERA Stefano

CARGNELUTTI Paolo
BARIANI Mara
STABIELLI Massimo
MATTIODA Alessandro
DENTONE llaria
SACCO Diego
CASANOVA Igor

GRUPPO N

MONCADA Antonello
TURATTI Giulio
TRATTER Monica
BALLARI Fabio
GALLIZIA Marco
CAVALLOTTO Alessand
RAPPOLDI Alessandro
RUGGERI Roberto
CAPILLI Federico
FRASCHIA Renzo
ROCCA Paolo
CACCHIOLI Fabio
PERASSO Massmiliano
MILETTO Luca
SACCONE Luca

ANTICHI Giorgio
MORENA Silvio
DI PUCCIO Federico

VETTURA

CITROEN X SARA
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 206 RC
FIAT PANDA

FIAT 600

FORD FOCUS
CITROEN XSARA
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 106RALLYE
FIAT PANDA

MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI EVO VIII
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGET 106 RALLY
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGH
RENAULT CLIO RS
ROVER MG105 ZR
PEUGEOT 106 16V
MG ZR 105

ROVER 214

RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

GC

WRC
WRC
WRC
A6
A7
A5
AO

WRC
WRC
A7
A6
A6
A6
A5

N4
N3
N3
N4
N2
N3
N4
N3
N2
N3
N3
N1
N2
N1
N1

N3
N2
N2

SCUDERIA

ATENEO

MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA
METECO CORSE
LANTERNA CORSE
DAGDA SPORT

HIT RACING

BLUTHUNDER RACING ITAL
ERREPI RACING S.R.L.
LANTERNA CORSE
PROVINCIA GRANDA
RACING FOR GENOVA
GIESSECI

RALLY CLUB MILLESIMO

X RALLY TEAM

MZ RACING R.T.
MRC SPORT

RACING FOR GENOVA
LANTERNA CORSE
METECO CORSE
SPORT LIFE RACING
GIESSE PROMOTION
LANTERNA CORSE
METECO CORSE
LANTERNA CORSE

A.S.D. PRO RALLY 2001

RACING FOR GENOVA

LANTERNA CORSE
X RALLY TEAM
SCUDERIA 90

PENALITA' TOTALE DIST.
1:31'02.4
1:32'02.5 1'00.1
1:32'26.3 1'23.9
1:42'50.3 11'47.9
1:47'01.9 15'59.5
1:49'32.6 18'30.2
1'10 2:01'46.5 3044.1
NP (COO) - PARTENZA
RIT (CO4B) - RIORDINO OUT - ASS.
RIT (CO1A) - RIORDINO IN
RIT (PSC3) - MASSIMO CANEVARI
RIT (PSB2) - PORTELLO
RIT (PSD4) - TORRIGLIA
RIT (PSB5) - PORTELLO
1:35'02.3
1:38'02.2 2'59.9
1:39'53.2 4'50.9
1:40'23.4 521.1
1:43'01.6 7'59.3
1:43'26.4 824.1
1:44'06.1 9'03.8
1:44'13.3 9'11.0
1:47'36.0 12'33.7
1:47'52.5 12'50.2
1:47'53.2 12'50.9
1:49'51.0 14'48.7
1:50'40.1 15'37.8
1:50'54.4 15'52.1
1:53'21.4 18'19.1
NP (PSD4) - TORRIGLIA
RIT (PSB2) - PORTELLO
NP (CO1) - FIERA DI GENOVA
RY.8.99/1




POS NUM
1 1
2 4
3 5
4 10
B 53
6 51
7 9
8 58
9 75

10 52
11 11
12 56
13 42
14 76
15 57
16 55
17 73
18 81
19 74
20 82
21 80
22 79
ABBANDONI
2

3

41

54

59

70

71

72

7

78

CONCORRENTE S C.P.

CHENTRE Elwis
PEDERSOLI Luca
GULFI Luca

STRATA Marco
CRUGNOLA Andrea u23
MARTINIS Fabrizio
STRATA Marcello
MIGLIORINI Francesco
CANEVARI Roberto
AMORISCO Paolo
BOLOGNINI Marco Maur
ROGGIANI Luca

IDINI Fabio

NICORA Alberto

POET Loris

PANCRAZI Giancarlo
MOSCATELLI Luca
PAGANO Enrico
LANZA Gabriele
SALVADORI Roberto
FERRANDO Giovanni

DOBERTI Pierfrancesc u23

PORRO Paolo

RE Felice

BALDASSARI Emilio
BARBIERI Roberto
MULTARI Alessandro
CARMIGNANO Massimo
MALASPINA Mauro
VIBERTI Alessio

MAYA

DE MARCO Simone

Genova, 1-2/08/09

1°CONDUTTORE

CHENTRE Elwis
PEDERSOLI Luca
GULFI Luca

STRATA Marco
CRUGNOLA Andea
MARTINIS Fabrizio
STRATA Marcello
MIGLIORINI Francesco
CANEVARI Roberto
AMORISCO Paolo
BOLOGNINI Marco Maur
ROGGIANI Luca

IDINI Fabio

NICORA Alberto
POET Loris
PANCRAZI Giancarlo
MOSCATELLI Luca
PAGANO ENRICO
LANZA Gabriele
SALVADORI Robrto
FERRANDO Giovanni
DOBERTI Pierfrancesc

PORRO Paolo

RE Felice

BALDASSARI Emilio
BARBIERI Roberto
MULTARI Alessandro
CARMIGNANO Massimo
MALASPINA Mauro
VIBERTI Alessio

NERVI Andrea

DE MARCO Simone

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

FLOREAN Fulvio
ROMANO Matteo
ROGGERONE Danilo
MONCADA Antonello
TURATTI Giulio
TRATTER Monica
BALLARI Fabio
BERNAZZANI Stefania
GALLIZIA Marco
CAVALLOTTO Alessand
RAPPOLDI Alessandro
RUGGERI Roberto
BRIANO Monica
CAPILLI Federico
FRASCHIA Renzo
ROCCA Paolo
BARBIERI Elisabetta
CACCHIOLI Fabio
PERASSO Massmiliano
MILETTO Luca
SACCONE Luca
CAMERA Stefano

CARGNELUTTI Paolo
BARIANI Mara
STABIELLI Massimo
ANTICHI Giorgio
MATTIODA Alessandro
DENTONE llaria
SACCO Diego
CASANOVA Igor
MORENA Silvio

DI PUCCIO Federico

NAZ

VETTURA

CITROEN X SARA
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 206
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI EVO VIII
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 206 RC
PEUGET 106 RALLY
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGH
RENAULT CLIO RS
FIAT PANDA

ROVER MG105 ZR
PEUGEOT 106 16V
MG ZR 105

ROVER 214

FIAT 600

FORD FOCUS
CITROEN XSARA
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 106RALLYE
FIAT PANDA
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

GC

WRC
WRC
WRC
N4
N3
N3
N4
A6
N2
N3
N4
N3
A7
N2
N3
N3
A5
N1
N2
N1
N1
AO

WRC
WRC
A7
N3
A6
A6
A6
A5
N2
N2

SCUDERIA

ATENEO

MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA
METECO CORSE

X RALLY TEAM

MZ RACING R.T.

MRC SPORT

RACING FOR GENOVA
LANTERNA CORSE
LANTERNA CORSE
METECO CORSE
SPORT LIFE RACING
GIESSE PROMOTION
DAGDA SPORT
LANTERNA CORSE
METECO CORSE
LANTERNA CORSE
HIT RACING

A.S.D. PRO RALLY 2001

RACING FOR GENOVA

BLUTHUNDER RACING ITAL
ERREPI RACING S.R.L.
LANTERNA CORSE
LANTERNA CORSE
PROVINCIA GRANDA
RACING FOR GENOVA
GIESSECI

RALLY CLUB MILLESIMO

X RALLY TEAM

SCUDERIA 90

PENALITA' TOTALE DIST.
1:31'02.4
1:32'02.5 1'00.1
1:32'26.3 1'23.9
1:35'02.3 3'59.9
1:38'02.2 6'59.8
1:39'53.2 8'50.8
1:40'23.4 9'21.0
1:42'50.3 11'47.9
1:43'01.6 11'59.2
1:43'26.4 12'24.0
1:44'06.1 13'03.7
1:44'13.3 13'10.9
1:47'01.9 15'59.5
1:47'36.0 16'33.6
1:47'52.5 16'50.1
1:47'53.2 16'50.8
1:49'32.6 18'30.2
1:49'51.0 18'48.6
1:50'40.1 19'37.7
1:50'54.4 19'52.0
1:53'21.4 22'19.0
110 2:01'46.5 30'44.1

NP (CO0) - PARTENZA

RIT (CO4B) - RIORDINO OUT - ASS.
RIT (CO1A) - RIORDINO IN

NP (PSD4) - TORRIGLIA

RIT (PSC3) - MASSIMO CANEVARI
RIT (PSB2) - PORTELLO

RIT (PSD4) - TORRIGLIA

RIT (PSB5) - PORTELLO

RIT (PSB2) - PORTELLO

NP (CO1) - FIERA DI GENOVA

RY.8.99/2




